

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1694/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 27/01/2010 in CRLMW No.
890/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

VIPIN AND ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 18/02/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Mona K. Rajvanshi, Adv.
Mr. Anurag Kashyap, Adv.
Mr. Bishwajit Kumar Shahi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 26th February, 2010.

(Sheetal Dhingra)
Court Master

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master